STOP

Do Not Open this Storage Unit!

Keep vaccines safe during power outages!

Contact your supervisor to check if this unit has been cleared for use:



Temperatures went out of range! Vaccines are being checked.

Contact your supervisor to check if this unit has been cleared for use:

